 QOF Series
1
3
4
7
8
6
5

QOF 75-400, Two Stage Gear Drive Compressors
5-year Airend, Heat Exhangers, Drive Motor & VSD
Warranty (Parts & Labor)
Authorized start-up required
All labor must be performed by a factory certified
technicians & only Genuine Quincy Compressor
maintenance and replacement parts may be used
Model
No.
Working Pressure
Capacity FAD Installed Motor Noise Level
Weight
Outlet SizeEffective Maximum Standard
psi psi cfm kW HP dB(A) kg lb
Aircooled
QOF-75 100 100 308 55 75 79 7910 4278 2.5
QOF-100 100 125 399 75 100 79 2100 4630 2.5
QOF-125 100 125 487 90 125 79 2150 4740 2.5
QOF-100V 100 125 268-446 75 100 80 2108 4647 2.5
QOF-125V 100 125 268-549 90 125 80 2108 4647 2.5
QOF-150 100 125 673 110 150 79 2887 6365 3
QOF-200 100 125 828 145 200 79 3078 6786 3
QOF-175V 100 125 388-782 132 175 79 2870 6327 3
QOF-200V 100 125 388-823 160 200 79 2870 6327 3
Model
No.
Working Pressure
Capacity FAD Installed Motor Noise Level
Weight
Outlet SizeEffective Maximum Standard
psi psi cfm kW HP dB(A) kg lb
Watercooled
QOF-150 W 100 125 666 110 150 75 3080 6393 3
QOF-200 W 100 125 820 145 200 76 3080 6789 3
QOF-175V W 100 125 385-774 132 175 76 2912 6420 3
QOF-200V W 100 125 385-815 160 200 77 2912 6420 3
QOF-200 W 100 125 897 160 200 69 3980 8774 4
QOF-250 W 100 125 1100 200 250 69 4070 8973 4
QOF-250V W 100 125 443-1205 200 268 79 4165 9182 4
QOF-300 W 100 125 1317 250 300 67 4560 10053 4
QOF-300V W 100 125 512-1465 250 335 79 4290 9458 4
QOF-350 W 100 125 1537 275 350 67 4930 10869 4
QOF-400V W 100 125 512-1670 300 402 79 4300 9480 4
Model
No.
Standard